Product data

¢ General Characteristics

Philips Code 69951/BP
ANSI Code GAB
Cap-Base GY9.5

Bulb Finish Clear
Filament Shape Bi-Plane
Operating Position s90

Main Application Entertainment

Life to 50% failures 250 hr

Light Technical Characteristics

Color Rendering 100 Ra8
Index

Color Temperature 3200 K
Technical

Luminous Flux Lamp 25000 Lm

Electrical Characteristics

Lamp Wattage 1000 W
Voltage 230V
Dimmable Yes
Rapid Acting HBC 63V
Fuse

* Luminaire Design Requirements

Pinch Temperature 500 (max) C

Dimensional drawing

Blue Pinch

69951/BP 1000W GY9.5 230V 1CT

The small lamp size of the Blue Pinch series combined with the high

performance pinch protection technology enables fixture

manufacturers to create light and compact luminaires with a very high

lumen output.

¢ Product Dimensions

Overall Length C
Diameter D

Light Center Length
L

Filament Dimensions
(WxH) [mm]
Filament Height H
Filament Length W

Product Data

Order code

Full product code
Full product name
Order product name
Pieces per pack
Packing configuration
Packs per outerbox
Bar code on pack -
EAN1

Bar code on
outerbox - EAN3
Logistic code(s) -
12NC

Net weight per piece

95 (max) mm
0 (max) mm
46.5 mm

10.5x14.0

14.5 mm
11 mm

924526744228

924526744228

69951/BP 1000W GY9.5 230V 1CT
69951/BP 1000W GY9.5 230V 1CT/10
1

10

10

8711500496065

8711500499608
924526744228

25.900 gr
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Blue Pinch

Dimensional drawing

Blue pinch
<DV Product C(Max) D (Max) H (Norm) L (Norm) W (Norm)
69951/BP 1000W GY9.5 230V 95 22 14.5 46.5 "
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